
2022 G3 #5 Pearl River (50.5 mi / 2333 ft) Route #40245139

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 Riverside Dr 3.0
R 3.0 W. 155th St and bear left on River-

side Dr
0.2

L 3.2 At 158th St., take 3rd left uphill
TRO Riverside Dr

0.3

R 3.5 W 162nd St 0.1
L 3.6 Fort Washington Ave 0.8
L 4.5 W 179th St and stay far right 0.1

BR 4.6 Cabrini Blvd 0.1
QL 4.6 GWB North Walk 1.4
R 6.0 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 8.0 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 8.4 Summit St 0.6
L 8.9 Fairview Ave 0.2
R 9.2 Booth Ave 0.2
R 9.3 N Woodland St 0.9
L 10.2 Churchill Rd 0.7
R 10.9 Leroy St 0.1

QL 11.0 Woodland Park Dr 0.2
R 11.2 Thatcher Rd 0.3
L 11.5 Stonehurst Dr 0.2
R 11.7 Engle St 0.2
R 12.0 Forest Rd 0.1
S 12.1 Park St 0.2
R 12.4 Highwood Ave 0.0

QL 12.4 Park St 0.2
L 12.6 Hudson Ave 0.0

QR 12.7 Knoll Rd 0.2
R 12.8 Kenilworth Dr ⇒ Devonshire Rd 0.1
R 13.0 Engle St 0.4

BL 13.4 Hillside Ave 0.3
S 13.6 Union Ave 0.3
R 13.9 TRO Union Ave 0.0

QR 14.0 Bear right/quick left onto Grant
Ave

0.4

R 14.4 Brookside Ave 0.8
R 15.1 Hardenburgh Ave 0.2
L 15.4 Wakelee Dr 0.0

QR 15.4 TRO Wakelee Dr 0.0
PIT 15.4 Pit stop Dunkin’ Donuts 0.0
QR 15.4 TRO Wakelee Dr 0.0

Go At On For
QR 15.5 Hardenburgh Ave 0.4
R 15.9 Columbus Rd 1.1
L 17.0 Cross Demarest Ave L/R onto Di-

vision
0.1

L 17.1 High St ⇒ Old Hook Rd 0.5
R 17.7 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.7

BL 18.3 TRO Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L 18.6 Harriot Ave 1.2
S 19.8 Rivervale Rd 5.0
L 24.8 Gilbert Ave 0.3
R 25.1 2nd right onto S William St 0.5
L 25.6 3rd left onto Franklin Ave 0.1

QR 25.7 S Main St 0.0
PIT 25.7 Lunch @ Pom Pom 845-920 1655

Then continue on Main St.
0.0

QR 25.7 E Central Ave 0.5
L 26.2 N Middletown Rd

Double up in left turn lane
0.3

R 26.5 2nd right onto Blauvelt Rd - Long
Downhill (Caution!)

1.2

BL 27.7 Sickletown Rd 1.2
R 28.9 5th Ave (before tunnel) 0.5
L 29.4 Sunset Rd 0.6
R 30.0 Old Western Hwy 0.1
R 30.1 Western Hwy N 0.6

PIT 30.7 Ice Cream at Louie’s! 2.7
L 33.4 Old Tappan Rd 0.2
R 33.6 Brandt Ave 0.1
R 33.7 Main St ⇒ Tappan Rd 2.8
L 36.5 Schraalenburgh Rd 2.0
L 38.4 Madison Ave 0.8
R 39.2 Palisade Blvd 0.2
L 39.4 Hardenburgh Ave 0.0

QR 39.4 Brookside Ave 1.1
L 40.5 Madison Ave 0.3
R 40.8 Piermont Rd 0.2

PIT 41.1 Cafe RX - Optional Pit stop. 0.7
R 41.7 Central Ave 0.1
L 41.9 Tenafly Rd 1.3
L 43.2 W Hudson Ave 0.4
L 43.6 Engle St 0.2
R 43.8 Elm St 0.3
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Go At On For
R 44.2 Leroy St ⇒ Elkwood Ter 0.5
L 44.7 Davison Pl ⇒ Glenwood Rd 0.1

BR 44.9 Lydecker St 0.6
L 45.4 Walnut St 0.6
L 46.0 N Woodland St 0.1
R 46.1 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 46.4 Summit St 0.3
L 46.7 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 47.2 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 49.1 GWB North Path 1.3

50.4 Ride ends on NY side of the
bridge

0.1

50.5 End of route
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